

3 Murray Hill Drive Mt. Morris, NY 14510 t. 585.991.5420 - northern region t. 585.335.1752 - southern region f. 585.991.5434



## **Animal Science Sportsman of the Year Award**

Eligible nominations must be made by a 4-H Member

This nomination form is due August 31st

The county will annually award one deserving animal science youth the "Sportsman of the Year" award at our Annual County Achievement Day. Each 4-H Club or Independent Member may nominate one member. The recipient of the award will be selected based on how the member relates to others, portrays a positive attitude when winning and losing, and exhibits general sportsman-like conduct. Thank you to Shooting Star Farm for sponsoring this award. Additional sheets may be used if necessary.

## Livingston County Sportsman of the Year Nomination Form

Name of Nominee:
4-H Club of Nominee (If applicable):
The reason(s) for nominating this person for Sportsman of the Year:
Signature of 4-H Member Making Nomination:

Cornell Cooperative Extension of Livingston County provides equal employment and program opportunities.

Accommodations for persons with disabilities may be requested by calling CCE of Livingston County no later than one week before the beginning of any event to make arrangements. Requests received after this date will be met when possible.